
Capitola Beach Flume and Jetty Rehabilitation

Plan Holders List as of 8/4/20

Submitted Time Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
PLANS & 

SPECS
A1 A2 A3

1 7/9/2020 14:10 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Assoc 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 7/9/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

2 7/9/2020 15:20 Patricia Arnett GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 580 West Beach Street Watsonville CA 95076 831-763-6100 patricia.arnett@gcinc.com 7/9/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

3 7/9/2020 16:20 Andrea Nettles Peninsula Builders Exchange 282 Harbor Blvd Belmont CA 94002 6505914486 support@constructionplans.org 7/9/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

4 7/9/2020 20:48 Anmol Chettri North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC PO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me 7/9/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

5 7/10/2020 6:35 kurt bidnet bidnet 15 british american blvd latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com 7/10/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

6 7/10/2020 12:21 Patty Gibson Construction Bid Source 2526 Hwy 9 Felton CA 90815 8887869540 pgibson@constructionbidsource.com 7/10/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

7 7/10/2020 13:21 Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction 533 Airport Blvd, Suite 120 Burlingame CA 94010 6502599545 dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com 7/10/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

8 7/12/2020 10:05 Jeff Reber Reber Construction pobox 273 santa cruz CA 95060 8319012721 reberconstruction@comcast.net 7/12/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

9 7/12/2020 21:40 Tuyen Luu EA 15 South 7th Street colorado CA 80011 0123456789 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net 7/12/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

10 7/13/2020 4:41 Jim Maczko - Chief Estimator R. E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 2145 East Belt Street San Diego CA 92113 619-233-0178 restaite@aol.com 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

11 7/13/2020 5:46 Priti Kumari The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800-431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

12 7/13/2020 7:05 Mark Weisz CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 425 15th St Vallejo CA 94592 7075624100 mark@csmarine.com 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

13 7/13/2020 10:01 Kelly D Knight Steelhead Constructors 2940 Innsbruck Drive Redding CA 96003 5302266400 kelly@steelheadconstructors.com 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

14 7/13/2020 11:34 Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 4154533732 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

15 7/13/2020 15:16 Allan Betz Earthworks Paving Contractors 310A Kennedy Dr Capitola CA 95010 8314751223 allan@earthworkspaving.us 7/13/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

16 7/14/2020 8:16 Michael Kotas FRP Construction, LLC 6840 S. Tucson Blvd. Tucson AZ 85756 520 270 7274 mkotas@quakewrap.com 7/14/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

17 7/15/2020 8:50 Etheline Cimatu Monterey Peninsula Engineering 192 Healy Avenue Marina ca 93933 8313844081 etheline@mpe2000.net 7/15/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

18 7/15/2020 13:46 David Kennedy Granite Rock Company 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 San Jose CA 95138 (408) 574-1400 estimating@graniterock.com 7/15/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

19 7/16/2020 6:16 Rock Bebero Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100Norcross GA 30092 3236025079 rock.bebero@constructconnect.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

20 7/16/2020 8:19 Wendy Fisher Power Engineering Construction Co. 1501 Viking Street, Suite 200 Alameda CA 94501 5103373800 wfisher@moremoxie.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

21 7/16/2020 12:26 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

22 7/16/2020 15:24 Sharmi Layne Harbor Offshore Inc 11624 E. Montgomery Drive Spokane WA 99206 5095366505 slayne@habroroffshoreinc.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

23 7/16/2020 15:26 Loura Grayson The Dutra Group 2350 Kerner Blvd., Ste 200 San Rafael CA 94901 4152586876 estimating@dutragroup.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

24 7/16/2020 15:58 Lauren Collins Harbor Offshore 6420 Goodyear Road benicia CA 94510 7073890678 lcollins@harboroffshoreinc.com 7/16/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

25 7/17/2020 9:51 Nick Jouras Anderson Pacific Engineering Const., Inc 4678 Scotts Valley Dr Scotts Valley CA 95066 4083160351 njouras@andpac.com 7/17/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

26 7/17/2020 13:57 John Shaw Advanced Marine 73 Laxalt Drive Carson City NV 89706 7752419140 jshaw@amsdiving.com 7/17/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

27 7/17/2020 15:44 Michael MURRAY A M Development Services 5000 WINDPLAY DRIVE El Dorado Hills CA 95762 9167504304 mike@amdevelopmentservices.com 7/17/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

28 7/20/2020 7:46 wendy fisher power engineering construction 1501 viking st., ste 200 alameda CA 94501 5103373800 wendy@powerengconstruction.com 7/20/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

29 7/21/2020 8:30 kurt bidnet bidnet 15 british american blvd latham NY 12110 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com 7/21/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

30 7/21/2020 15:51 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com 7/21/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

31 7/21/2020 18:57 Paul Gillen Associated Pacific Constructors, Inc. 495 Embarcadero Morro Bay Ca 93442 8057727472 paul@associatedpacific.com 7/21/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

32 7/22/2020 9:36 Beto Fernandez Blue Iron Foundations and Shoring 3545 Carlin Drive West Sacramento CA 95691 (916) 272-0790 estimating@blueironllc.com 7/22/2020 7/22/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

33 7/23/2020 7:08 Scott Schumacher Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc. 1390 Norman Avenue Santa Clara CA 95054 4089709900 scott@andpac.com 7/23/2020 7/23/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

34 7/23/2020 14:29 Ali Alavi Structural Technologies 1050 old Columbia rd Columbia MD 21045 9088093080 aalavi@structuraltec.com 7/23/2020 7/23/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

35 7/24/2020 14:07 Allan Betz earthworks paving Contractors 310a Kennedy dr Capitola ca 95010 8314211302 allan@earthworkspaving.us 7/24/2020 7/24/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

36 7/27/2020 14:57 Nick Njirich Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. 13919 Mono Way Sonora CA 95370 4158307150 nick@sierramtn.net 7/27/2020 7/27/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

37 7/27/2020 15:13 Sara Davis Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. 13919 Mono Way Sonora CA 95370 415-830-0169 sdavis@sierramtn.net 7/27/2020 7/27/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

38 7/29/2020 14:03 BRADFORD porter moffatt & nichol 2185 N California Bl walnut creek CA 94596 9259564939 bporter@moffattnichol.com 7/29/2020 7/29/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

39 7/29/2020 14:07 chris schaeffer Manson Construction 1401 Marina Way sOuth Suite 330 Richmond CA 94804 510-412-8311 cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com 7/29/2020 7/29/2020 7/30/2020 08/03/20

40 8/3/2020 0:24 Dodge Data Analytics Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place Arlington TX 76018 +444133767032 jayalakshmil@construction.com 8/3/2020 8/3/2020 8/3/2020 08/03/20

41 8/4/2020 8:26 Kathy Stein The Blue Book Building & Construction Network 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 10535 8004312584 kstein@mail.thebluebook.com 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 8/4/2020

42 8/4/2020 12:39 Marco Fernandez FDT Structural Specialties 110 Corporate Place Vallejo CA 94590 4157203880 marcof@fdthomas.com 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 8/4/2020 8/4/2020
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